

Court No. - 81

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 15674 of 2008

Applicant :- Rahul Agarwal

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Salman Ahmad

Counsel for Opposite Party :- Govt. Advocate

Hon'ble Umesh Kumar,J.

Learned counsel for the applicant prays for and is granted three weeks' time to file the current status of trial Court's record.

List thereafter.

Order Date :- 27.11.2021

Sachin/-